Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,

UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/ 203

Notification

Date: 08.11.2024

Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology First Semester Main/Back

Examination, January-2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
08.01.2025 | Wednesday | Workshop Practice BTD-101
10.01.2025 Friday Fluid Mechanics BTD-102
13.01.2025 | Monday | Communication Skills BTD-103
15.01.2025 | Wednesday | Engineering Drawing BTD -104
17.01.2025 Friday Fundamentals of Microbiology BTD-105
20.01.2025 Monday | Milk Production Management and Dairy BTD-106

Development
22.01.2025 | Wednesday | Computer and Application Software BTD-107
Packages
24.01.2025 Friday Biochemistry BTD-108
27.01.2025 Monday | Environmental Studies BTD-109

Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Third Semester Main/Back

Examination, January-2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
09.01.2025 | Thursday | Market Milk BTD-201
11.01.2025 | Saturday | Traditional Indian Dairy Products BTD-202
14.01.2025 | Tuesday | Refrigeration & Air-conditioning BTD-203
16.01.2025 | Thursday | Dairy Engineering BTD-204
18.01.2025 | Saturday | Fat Rich Dairy Products BTD-205
21.01.2025 | Tuesday | Condensed & Dried Milk BTD-206
23.01.2025 | Thursday | Human Nutrition BTD-207
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week

before commencement of examination.

v



2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to

postpone it; to a later date.

(Dr. Ma‘ﬁaﬁama)

Contloller of Examinatlons

Copy to: AUD AN A
1. P.S.to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
3. The Director, Pacific Institute of Dairy & Food Technology, Udaipur

(Dr. M%na)

Controller of anmmatmns



